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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Char lotte  S ha fa r1205
Corning

9.350 9.600 9.1009.550 37.600
2T 2 1 8 1 

1 

R ilyn A ltena1230
RISE

9.350 9.625 9.5008.850 37.325
2T 1 7 1 2 

2 

Iyanna  Banks1222
OGA

9.200 9.375 9.2009.225 37.000
5 4 3 4T 3 

3 

Ba ile igh S a ile r1209
F lippers

9.400 8.500 9.3259.050 36.275
1 11 5T 2 4T

4T

Brooke  Devine1235
R iver C ity  

8.750 8.850 9.2759.400 36.275
8 8 2 3 4T

4T

M ade lynn Gaul1238
Sa lute

8.650 9.275 9.1509.200 36.275
11 5T 4 7 4T

4T

Addison M cDerm ott1240
Sa lute

9.050 9.275 9.1758.750 36.250
6 5T 8 6 7 

7 

S ca r le t M arunda1227
OGA

9.275 9.475 8.6758.425 35.850
4 3 10 10 8 

8 

M adyson Ross1208
F lippers

8.700 9.225 9.2008.375 35.500
9T 7 11 4T 9 

9 

Cam ry M ichae l1296
F lippers

8.850 8.550 8.8009.050 35.250
7 10 5T 9 10 

10 

W illa  W ollbe rg1213
Fremont F ly ers

8.400 8.375 8.2508.600 33.625
12 12 9 11 11 

11 

Ha le igh Changstrom1243
Trinit i

8.700 8.750 8.1007.975 33.525
9T 9 12 12 12 

12 
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